
Creedmoor Community Center   
 June 2024 Facility Hours:  
 Open:  Monday-Friday: 7am-1pm/3-9pm (Last Entry 8:45pm)                                                                
   Saturday:  8am-5pm (Last Entry 4:45pm)      

919-764-1021      ●     recreation@cityofcreedmoor.org     ●     Creedmoor.recdesk.com 

Closed:    Sunday-All Day & Weekdays 1-3pm 
Friday June 21st– Creedmoor Veterans Memorial Ceremony  1pm-
9pm 

 

Monday, June 3 

7a-10a Open Gym  

10a-1p     Pickleball  

3p-6p Basketball  

6p-9p Private Rental  

 

Tuesday, June 4 

7a-10a Open Gym  

10a-1p Basketball 

3p-6p Teen Open Gym 

6p-9p Pickleball  

 

Wednesday, June 5 

7a-8a Open Gym  

8a-10a    Total Tot Time * 

10a-1p  Pickleball  

3p-6p Basketball 

6p-9p Private Rental  

 

Thursday, June  6 

7a-10a Open Gym  

10a-1p Basketball 

1p-3p Veterans Only Hours 

3p-6p Teen Open Gym 

6p-9p Pickleball  

 

Friday, June 7 

7a-10a   Open Gym  

10a-1p     Pickleball  

3p-6p Basketball 

6p-9p Adult Basketball  

(18 & up)  

 

Saturday, June  8 

8a-11a Open Gym  

11-1p  Basketball     

1p-3p Pickleball    

3p-5p  Rental Hours  

  

 

Monday, June  10 

7a-10a Open Gym  

10a-1p     Pickleball  

3p-6p  Basketball  

6p-9p  Private Rental  

 

Tuesday, June  11 

7a-10a Open Gym  

10a-1p Basketball 

3p-6p Teen Open Gym 

6p-9p Adult Basketball 

( MO 18 & up)  

 

Wednesday, June  12 

7a-8a Open Gym  

8a-10a    Total Tot Time * 

10a-1p     Pickleball  

3p-6p  Basketball 

6p-9p  Private Rental  

 

Thursday, June  13 

7a-10a Open Gym  

10a-1p Basketball 

1p-3p Veterans Only Hours 

3p-6p Teen Open Gym 

6p-9p Pickleball 

 

Friday,  June  14 

7a-10a  Open Gym  

10a-1p   Pickleball  

3p-6p Basketball 

6p-9p Adult Basketball  

(18 & up) 

       

Saturday, June 15 

8a-9a REFIT®  w/ Caroline  

9a-10a Open Gym  

10a-11a GVSL Dancing w/ Tracie 

11a-1p Pickleball  

1p-3p Basketball 

3p-5p Rental Hours  

  

 

Monday,  June 17 

7a-10a  Open Gym 

10a-1p     Pickleball  

3p-6p Basketball  

6p-9p Private Rental   

 

Tuesday,  June 18 

7a-10a Open Gym  

10a-1p Basketball 

3p-6p Teen Open Gym 

6p-9p Pickleball  

 

Wednesday, June 19  

7a-8a Open Gym  

8a-10a    Total Tot Time * 

10a-1p     Pickleball  

3p-6p  Basketball  

6p-9p  Private Rental  

 

Thursday, June 20 

7a-10a Open Gym  

10a-1p Basketball 

1p-3p Veterans Only Hours 

3p-6p Teen Open Gym 

6p-9p Pickleball  

 

Friday, June 21 

7a-10a  Open Gym  

10a-1p     Pickleball  

1p-9p  CLOSED Creedmoor Vet-

erans  Memorial Monument    

Ceremony  

 

Saturday, June 22 

8a-9a REFIT®  w/ Caroline  

9a-10a     Total Tot Time * 

10a-1p Basketball  

1p-3p  Pickleball 

3p-5p  Rental Hours  

Monday, June 24 

7a-10a Open Gym  

10a-1p Pickleball  

3p-6p Basketball  

6p-9p Private Rental  

 

Tuesday,  June 25 

7a-10a Open Gym  

10a-1p Basketball 

3p-6p Teen Open Gym 

6p-9p Adult Basketball 

(MO 18 & up) 

 

Wednesday,  June 26 

7a-8a Open Gym  

8a-10a    Total Tot Time * 

10a-1p     Pickleball  

3p-6p  Basketball  

6p-9p  Private Rental  

 

Thursday,  June 27 

7a-10a Open Gym  

10a-1p Basketball 

1p-3p Veterans Only  

Hours  

3p-6p Teen Open Gym 

6p-9p Pickleball  

 

Friday,  June 28 

7a-10a  Open Gym  

10a-1p     Pickleball  

3p-6p Basketball 

6p-9p Adult Basketball 

(18 & up)  

  

Saturday, June 29 

8a-9a REFIT®  w/ Caroline  

9a-1p Pickleball 

1p-3p Basketball 

3p-5p       Rental Hours  

   

 Monday, May 27  
************************ 
Memorial Day Closed  
ALL DAY  
 
 
 
 
Tuesday,  May 28  
7a-10a Open Gym  
10a-1p Basketball 
3p-6p Teen Open Gym 
6p-9p Rental Hours 
 
 
Wednesday,  May 29 
7a-8a Open Gym  
8a-10a    Total Tot Time * 
10a-1p     Pickleball  
3p-6p  Basketball  
6p-9p Rental Hours  
 
Thursday,  May 30  
7a-10a Open Gym  
10a-1p Basketball 
1p-3p Veterans Only Hours 
3p-6p Teen Open Gym 
6p-9p Pickleball  
 
 
Friday,  May 31  
7a-10a  Open Gym  
10a-1p     Pickleball  
3p-6p Basketball 
6p-9p Adult Basketball  

(18 & up)  

 
  
Saturday, June 1 
8a-9a Pilates w/ Darlene  
9a-1p Pickleball   
1p-3p  Basketball    
3p-5p Rental Hours  
 


